Broadband Balanced Mixers
Receivers, Down convertors
Applications
 Low noise Receivers of mm-wave signal
 Down converters
 Instruments and test equipment
Description

 IF=6…18GHz (LPF and BPF used)
How to Order: Specify Model Number BM-XX/LO/IF/N/A/В, where
- XX – number of waveguide standard (Ex. 10 for WR-10 and 06 for WR-06)
- LO – LO frequency (or operating range), F- if full band
- IF – intermediate frequency range
- N – number of operating harmonic, nothing if N=1
- A – with built-in power amplifier at output, nothing if without output power amplifier
- B –requires bias, nothing if no bias
-40
-35
-30
-25
-20
-15
-10
-5
0
 125 130 135 140 145 150
F, GHz
Conv Losses, dB